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Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Sales key

Product key

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

Unit for accommodating the TOPMARK LASER or TOPMARK NEO with space for an extraction

unit and a notebook

0831835

1pc

1pc

BG03

BG125Z
4046356948821
100,000 g
100,000 g
94032080

DE
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type

Dimensions

Dimensional drawing

Width
Height
Length

Material specifications

Material

Printing system accessories

1371 mm
1183 mm
640 mm

Sheet steel
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Drawings
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-13.0 19140192
ETIM

ETIM 9.0 EC001675
UNSPSC

UNSPSC 21.0 43211600
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Environmental product compliance

EU RoHS

Fulfills EU RoHS substance requirements

EU REACH SVHC
REACH candidate substance (CAS No.)
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Not applicable, No electrical and electronic equipment (EEE),
cannot be used in EEE

No substance above 0.1 wt%
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